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Stundenplan 2023/24 Untis 2023
14.4.2024  11:42  (5)

7D Klasse 7D

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

ST

ST

BI

ETH

EN

SP

MA

.MA .RL-

.RL-

MA

DE

DE

MU

.EN

.EN

KLARA

KU

KU

Pol

ETH

PH

PH

EN-P

MA

MU

BI

EK

DE

DE

SP

EN

GE

ST

.ITG

MA

SP


